Slick Willy ELEVARE
BB-slwlEV-CL
CODE:
BB-SLWLEV-CL
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Engineered for architectural excellence, this high-performance silicone neon
LED delivers refined, shadow-free illumination with exceptional durability
across demanding environments.

CODE:
BB-SLWLEV-CL
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-SLWLEV-CL-24V.3D2021.LCF-22K9-ASTE-0001
BB-SLWLEV-
CL-24V.3D2021.LCF-
22K9-ASTE-0001
1 DIMENSIONS:
A) Length -
B) Height -
L: 0.51” (1.3 cm)
H: 0.47” (1.2 cm)
2 LIGHT SOURCE:
-24V.3D2021.LCF
CCT RATED CURRENT
(A/m)
RATED
POWER
MAXIMUM
POWER
LUMENS
>90
24
 0.4
(0.12A/ft)
9.6
(2.93W/ft)
/ 24
0.4
(0.12A/ft)
9.6
(2.93W/ft)
10.6
(3.23W/ft)
/
/ 24
0.5
 (0.15A/ft)
12
(3.66W/ft)
13.2
(4.02W/ft)
/
/ 24
0.6
 (0.18A/ft)
14.4
 (4.39W/ft)
16
(4.88W/ft) /
STANDARD LENGTH
-2750
5000mm (16.4ft)
10000mm (32.81ft)
2700~5000 K >90 24
REMARK
0.5
 (0.15A/ft)
0.5
 (0.15A/ft)
0.5
 (0.15A/ft)
 710(216/ft)
14LED/55.6mm FOR OPTION 2750
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA

M
]
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-SLWLEV-
CL-24V.3D2021.LCF-
22K9-ASTE-0001
Example:
CODE: BB-SLWLEV-CL-24V.3D2021.LCF-22K9-ASTE-0001
1 DIMENSIONS:
A) Length -
B) Height -
L: 0.51” (1.3 cm)
H: 0.47” (1.2 cm)
2 LIGHT SOURCE:
-24V.3D2022.LCF
RATED CURRENT
(A/m)
RATED
POWER
MAXIMUM
POWER
CCT LUMENS
-2K90
-2K90
-3K90
-4K90
2200 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
0.11
(0.03A/ft)
5.3
(1.62W/ft)
5.8
(1.77W/ft)48>90
0.2
(0.06A/ft)
10.6
(3.23W/ft)
9.6
(2.93W/ft)
>90 48
0.2
(0.06A/ft)
10.6
(3.23W/ft)
9.6
(2.93W/ft)
48
/ /
-21RK
-27RK
-30RK
-35RK
-40RK
-54RK
RGB~2100 K
RGB~2700 K
RGB~3000 K
RGB~3500 K
RGB~4000 K
RGB~5400 K
0.2
(0.06A/ft)
10.6
(3.23W/ft)
9.6
(2.93W/ft)
/ /48
STANDARD LENGTH
-22K9
-27K9

-3K48
-4K48
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-SLWLEV-CL-24V.3D2021.LCF-22K9-ASTE-0001
BB-SLWLEV-
CL-24V.3D2021.LCF-
22K9-ASTE-0001
1 DIMENSIONS:
A) Length -
B) Height -
L: 0.51” (1.3 cm)
H: 0.47” (1.2 cm)
2 LIGHT SOURCE:
-24V.3D2023.LCF
CCT RATED CURRENT
(A/m)
RATED
POWER
MAXIMUM
POWER
LUMENS
RGB
R 620-630nm
G 525-530nm
B 465-470nm
/ 24
0.75
(0.23A/ft)
18
(5.49W/ft)
20.7
(6.31W/ft) /
>80 24 0.75
(0.23A/ft)
18
(5.49W/ft)
20.7
(6.31W/ft)
900(274/ft)
1040(317/ft)
990(301/ft)
1080(329/ft)
/ 24
0.75
(0.23A/ft)
18
(5.49W/ft)
20.7
(6.31W/ft) /
>80 24
0.75
(0.23A/ft)
18
(5.49W/ft)
20.7
(6.31W/ft)
900(274/ft)
1040(317/ft)
990(301/ft)
1080(329/ft)
2200 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
RGB
R 620-630nm
G 525-530nm
B 465-470nm
2200 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K